EV5921-V-01A
 16V,50A,1mΩ (Rds_on)
HOT-SWAP INTELLI-FUSE SOLUTION
EV5921-V-01A Rev. 1.1 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
11/7/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
The Future of Analog IC Technology
DESCRIPTION

PG2_SYS, SSA,
LOADENA, GND4, ENA,
FLTB_A, PGA, IMONA,
VOSENA, VOSEN,
VINSEN, ADDR, GND5
NS
2 AUX_EN, MAIN_EN NS
2 P1, P2 NS
27
R1, R3, R5, R9, R12, R14,
R16, R21, R22, R23, R30,
R31, R36, R38, R40, R41,
R43, R49, R51, R58, R63,
R66, R70, R75, R78, R80,
R87
0 Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-070RL
2 R2, R62 40.2k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0740K2L
EV5921-V-01A – 16V, 50A, 1mΩ Rds(on) HOT-SWAP INTELLI-FUSE EV BOARD
EV5921-V-01A Rev. 1.1 www.MonolithicPower.com 7
11/7/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
EV5921-V-01A BILL OF MATERIALS (continued)
Qty Designator Value Description Footprint Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N
8
R4, R19, R20, R26, R61,
R67, R68, R89
10k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0710KL
10
R6, R7, R8, R13, R24,
R32, R59, R64, R84, R92
2k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-072KL
4 R10, R25, R60, R88 120k Film Res., 1%  0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07120KL
1 R11 0 Film Res., 1% 0805 Yageo RC0805JR-070RL
40
R15, R17, R18, R27, R28,
R29, R33, R34, R35, R37,
R39, R42, R44, R45, R46,
R47, R48, R50, R52, R53,
R54, R55, R56, R57, R69,
R71, R72, R73, R74, R76,
R77, R79, R81, R82, R83,
R85, R86, R90, R91, R93
NS
1 R65 4.7k Film Res., 1% 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-074K7L
4 U1, U2, U3, U4 MP5921
Hot Swap Protection
device
FCQFN2